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Week of Jun. 3-6 Spiders Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Jun. 3-6 Tarheels Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Mon. Jun. 2 OPENING DAY, No Camp Spencer and no field trips on Opening Day

Tues. Jun. 3 Jaguars Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No Yes No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 

Wed. Jun. 4 Vikings Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Wed. Jun. 4 Cougars Concord Mills AMC movie 12:00 3:30 No Yes No Current-run movie. Lunch provided at Club.

Thurs. Jun. 5 Chargers Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 

Thurs. Jun. 5 Deacons Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut

Fri. Jun. 6 All Summer Kick-off Carnival TBD TBD No No No Teen groups host carnival for elem. groups inside Club.

Week of Jun. 9-13 Vikings Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Jun. 9-13 Blue Devils Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Mon. Jun. 9 Seahawks Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Mon. Jun. 9 Cougars Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.
Tues. Jun. 10 Bulldogs Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jun. 10 Tarheels Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 

Wed. Jun. 11 Chargers Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jun. 11 Lions Concord Mills AMC movie 12:00 3:30 No Yes No Current-run movie. Lunch provided at Club.
Thurs. Jun. 12 Spiders Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Thurs. Jun. 12 49ers Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut

Fri. Jun. 13 Trojans Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Week of Jun. 16-20 Trojans Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Jun. 16-20 Wolfpack Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Mon. Jun. 16 Tarheels Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Mon. Jun. 16 Jauguars Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.
Tues. Jun. 17 Blue Devils Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 

Tues. Jun. 17 Pirates Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut
Wed. Jun. 18 Tigers Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jun. 18 TBD Field Day TBD TBD Yes No Yes Outdoor field activities.
Thur. Jun. 19 CLUB CLOSED FOR JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY

Fri. Jun. 20 TBD Field Day TBD TBD Yes No Yes Outdoor field activities.

Week of Jun. 23-27 Wonders Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Jun. 23-27 Deacons Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Mon. Jun. 23 Blue Devils Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jun. 24 Wolfpack Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Wed. Jun. 25 Vikings Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jun. 25 Jaguars Concord Mills AMC movie 12:00 3:30 No Yes No Current-run movie. Lunch provided at Club.
Thurs. Jun. 26 Trojans Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Thurs. Jun. 26 Seahawks Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut

Fri. Jun. 27 Panthers Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.

Boys & Girls Club Summer Program Field Trips and Events, 2025 (updated 5-22-25)

Children are not allowed to opt out of field trips. Children arriving after group leaves for trip must either return home or must be taken to the site of the field trip by the parent/guardian.
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Week of Jn. 30-Jl.4 No Camp Spencer

Mon. Jun. 30 Wolfpack Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jul. 1 Pirates Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Wed. Jul. 2 Bulldogs Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jul. 2 Panthers Concord Mills AMC movie 12:00 3:30 No Yes No Current-run movie. Lunch provided at Club.
Thurs. Jul. 3 All July 3rd Cookout TBD TBD No No No Grilled hot dog provided to all youth.

Fri. Jul. 4 CLUB CLOSED FOR INDEPENDENCE DAY

Week of Jul. 7-11 Tigers Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Pirates Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Mon. Jul. 7 Deacons Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jul. 8 Seahawks Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Tues. Jul. 8 Panthers Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No Yes No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Wed. Jul. 9 Spiders Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jul. 9 Lions Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.
Thurs. Jul. 10 Wonders Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Thurs. Jul. 10 Tarheels Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut

Fri. Jul. 11 Chargers Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Fri. Jul. 11 Jaguars Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.

Week of Ju. 14-18 Bulldogs Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

49ers Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Mon. Jul. 14 Pirates Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jul. 15 Vikings Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Tues. Jul. 15 Deacons Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Wed. Jul. 16 Wonders Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jul. 16 Lions Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.
Thurs. Jul. 17 Tigers Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 

Thurs. Jul. 17 Blue Devils Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut
Fri. Jul. 18 All Water Fun Day TBD TBD Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Week of Jul. 21-25 Chargers Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.

Seahawks Camp Spencer 9:15 3:45 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Mon. Jul. 21 49ers Dan Nicholas Park 9:45 3:00 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jul. 22 Wonders Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Tues. Jul. 22 Cougars Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No Yes No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Tues. Jul. 22 Lions Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No Yes No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Wed. Jul. 23 Spiders Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Wed. Jul. 23 Trojans Car.Mall movie/CiCi's 9:15 2:00 No No No Lunch at 12:00. Can't take own food in restaurant
Wed. Jul. 23 Panthers Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.
Thurs. Jul. 24 Bulldogs Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 
Thurs. Jul. 24 Wolfpack Gem/Pizza Hut 9:15 2:00 No No No Movie. Play at park. Lunch at Pizza Hut

Fri. Jul. 25 Tigers Village Park 9:30 2:30 Yes No Yes Wear swim gear to club, bring dry set of clothes.
Fri. Jul. 25 Cougars Stars and Strikes 12:30 3:30 No Yes No Bowling, video games. Lunch provided at Club.

Week of Jul. 28-30 NO CAMP SPENCER

Mon. Jul. 28 No Trips

Tues. Jul. 29 49ers Frye's Skating 9:45 3:15 No No No Socks required. Hot dog lunch. 

Wed. Jul. 30 Last Day of Program


